
Sex Age Division Club Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email

Girls U14 Premier 1 Chill SBC Soccer Club Chill 2003 Girls Blue Luis Fatou Garcia 517-402-7769 luis@chillsoccer.com Molly Williams 517-937-8137 mollyewilliams@me.com

Girls U14 Premier 1 Kingdom Soccer Club Kingdom SC 03 Red Nicholas Michaels (989) 858-0195 nick@kicsports.net Suzanne Bellinger 269-207-0104 suzannbellinger@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Premier 1 Lakeshore Premier SC Lakeshore Premier SC '03 Jon Dault jondault@collegepp.com Heather Wilson 616-566-5442 hwilson22_2000@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Premier 1 Michigan Fire Juniors MFJ 03 Premier Muckle Dean Muckle 616-633-9360 dean.muckle@googlemail.com Christopher Laird 616-260-1912 dean.muckle@googlemail.com

Girls U14 Premier 1 Michigan Jaguars CW3 Jaguars 03 Red Mike Scobie 248-941-2711 mike_scobie@yahoo.com KAREN GRIMES 248-396-4922 Kgrimes6@gmail.com

Girls U14 Premier 1 Michigan Jaguars Michigan Jaguars White '03 Dan Diac 248-787-2179 diac73@gmail.com Jennifer White 7347174200 jwhitez@hotmail.com

Girls U14 Premier 1 Michigan Rush Jackson 03G Marco Bernardini 7347516256 marco.bernardini@arbor.edu

Girls U14 Premier 1 Michigan Rush Northville 03G Eric Rudland 517-812-0628 ejrudland@gmail.com Justin Politi 734-812-0548 jpoliti@comcast.net

Girls U14 Premier 1 Plymouth SC Reign 03 Green Miki Djerisilo 8166829969 Technical_director@plymouthsoccer.net Jodine Kulas 734-646-7513 jpkulas@wowway.com

Girls U14 Premier 1 ROYSA RO Renegades '03g Green Shannon Lopiccolo 586-850-0432 spetrie1313@gmail.com Matthew Glaza 248-561-8611 mpglaza@hotmail.com

Girls U14 Premier 1 United FC - Michigan UFC 03G-GR Jacob Zammit 217-316-9244 girlssoccer@unitedfcmi.com Anne Kennedy 248-672-0673 anne.kennedy@reagan.com

Girls U14 Premier 2 ACMD 03 Juniors Patrick Hilton 248.866.8925 pathilton1@comcast.net Kenneth Mroz 2483188479 kenmroz@hotmail.com

Girls U14 Premier 2 Cap City Athletic 03 Girls Grey Daniel Jury 5172308353 dtjury@gmail.com Eric DeLonge 517-281-3807 eadelonge@hotmail.com

Girls U14 Premier 2 La Forza SC LaForza 03 Blue Nicholas Mawhinney 248-421-4974 nm48430@gmail.com

Girls U14 Premier 2 Liverpool FC IA-MI 03 Rush Paul Doroh 810-459-0381 dorohp@gmail.com Sue Gorzynski 248-227-1649 sneumann@jpra.com

Girls U14 Premier 2 MI Wolves-Hawks East Michigan Hawks East 03 Erin Rodger 586-337-0880 erodger32@gmail.com Julie Powerski 586-914-6145 jpowerski@comcast.net

Girls U14 Premier 2 Michigan Alliance FC 2003 Girls Blue Mark Howell 810-923-3757 savegoal14@hotmail.com Lisa Fusco 810-599-9506 Lisa1963@charter.net

Girls U14 Premier 2 Nationals Genesee 03 Girls Black Guy Metzger 810-730-2506 guym@nationalssoccer.com Beth Kolodin 810-394-1308 bethkolodin@gmail.com

Girls U14 Premier 2 Nationals Oakland 03 Girls Black Richard Nagy (713) 447-2462 richardn@nationalssoccer.com Cynthia Thieme 2485632164 cindythieme@aol.com

Girls U14 Premier 2 Nationals TriCounty 03 Girls Black Daniel Rajewski 989-429-3315 danr@nationalssoccer.com Tracy Lukowski 989.225.2396 tracylukowski@msn.com

Girls U14 Premier 2 SCOR SCOR Meulensteen 03 Premier Kevin Butler 6166353600 kevinbutler22@gmail.com Laura Obenauf 6168934631 lobenauf@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 Alliance FC Alliance Academy 04 Kevin Mist 231 884 0989 kmistdesign@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 FC Union FC Union 03 Black Alexis Eve 2482022319 alexeve@inbox.com Julie Wagner 586-243-8671 julewags@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 GTFC Impact 03 White Scott Reed 4192971766 sreed14@hotmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 Michigan Rush Lansing 03G Tommy Ziolkowski 517-410-3898 tommyziolkowski@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 Michigan Wolves-Hawks Michigan Hawks 03 Red John Buchanan 248-388-2725 jabhawksoccer@yahoo.com Marc Jordan 517-898-6560 crimson03@icloud.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 Midland SC Midland Fusion 03 Green George Hageage 5099916119 georgehageage@midlandsoccerclub.org Heidi Rudisel 9898321903 heidi.rudisel@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 Midwest United FC Midwest United FC 03 White Remco Bergsma remcobergsma@hotmail.com Katherine Tilton (616)437-2324 spinalwoman17@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 Nationals Macomb 03 Girls Black Brian Messinger 586-201-2934 bmessi08@gmail.com Julie Boudro 586-524-8513 julieboudro@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 PASS FC PASS FC Premier 03 Girls Glenn Turek 616-450-5000 glennturek@gmail.com Mark Hendricks 6166477473 goosemavmh@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 VARDAR UNITED FC VARDAR UNITED G03 Eduardo Fantozzi 231-373-3866 vardarnm@me.com

Girls U14 Classic 1 Warriors SC Waterford Warriors 2003 Lex Loza 2488774176 ltloza@ameritech.net Leslie Marinelli 248-520-4562 leslie_a_marinelli@comcast.net

Girls U14 Classic 2 Canton Soccer Club Canton Celtic 03 White Salvatore Piraine 734-898-5955 salpal94@yahoo.com Al Newman 7343252538 letsgoceltic@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 2 Chill SBC Soccer Club Chill 2003 Girls White Hayden Welsh 517-303-2831 Hayden@chillsoccer.com Wendi Ooten 517-896-2711 wendi_ooten@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Classic 2 Michigan Rush Downriver 03G John McIntyre 734-620-8118 johnnymacsoccer19@gmail.com Bob Harder 7345585381 rharder527@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 2 Michigan Tigers FC 2003 Gold Amarildo Rita 1-734-274-0799 coachpedro@comcast.net Mark DeMott 734-769-0516 demotts4home@comcast.net

Girls U14 Classic 2 Mid Michigan Elite MESA Blaze 03 Bradley Woolman 810-691-9644 bradwoolman@gmail.com Heidi Reek 810-701-0788 heidi.reek@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 2 Mid Michigan Elite MESA Stars 03 Sue Pratt 8107300554 esp93@charter.net Eugene Pratt 810-240-9377 esp93@charter.net

Girls U14 Classic 2 Nationals Genesee 03 Girls Red Jason Kosofsky 810-278-7926 jkosofsk@ford.com

Girls U14 Classic 2 Nationals Saint Clair 03 Girls Black Paul Boyd-Cleaver 8103006964 Paulbc47@hotmail.com Matthew Hall 810-887-7316 matth@nationalssoccer.com

Girls U14 Classic 2 Southwest Michigan Soccer Club SWM Kickers 2003 Aaron Soule 269-861-4639 soule3@mac.com Lori Carlisle 269-757-3784 loriandsteve@sbcglobal.net

Girls U14 Classic 2 United FC Michigan UFC 03G-WH Ricardo Lopes 248-277-8627 lujar111@gmail.com Adam Larky 2487056772 larky@umich.edu

Girls U14 Classic 2 Vardar Michigan Vardar Red 03 robert suffredini 5863379706 suff18@gmail.com Kris Lucido 586-914-7075 kris.lucido@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 Canton Soccer Club Canton Celtic 03 Green Mario Galindo 734-765-3266 margalmar@aol.com Michael Crumley 734-560-1159 crumgoblue@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 Michigan Jaguars Huron Valley Jaguars '03 Green Jon Cadwallader 2489352900 cadwalladerj@slcs.us Bradley Righettini 248.821.3990 brighettini@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 Michigan Rush Northville 03G Nero Mario Ramirez 734.474.0161 mariojram@gmail.com William Neafsey 248-444-9547 wneafsey@hotmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 Midwest United FC Midwest United FC 03 Silver Mark Barone 616-821-1502 mbarone@midwestunitedfc.com Ivete Gordon 616-617-1785 rogerandivete@comcast.net

Girls U14 Classic 3 Rochester SC RSC Lightning '03 White Keith Wienke 310-429-3573 kwienke13@gmail.com Doneen McDowell 2168574415 cmcdowell.home@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 Saginaw Township SA Michigan Hawks Saginaw 03 Matthew Solek 989-714-8527 mjsolek@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 Saline FC 03 Swarm Black Phillip O'Kennedy 734-757-3540 phily4@hotmail.com Valerie Hansen 7342605668 hansenvj@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 South Oakland County Soccer SOCS Storm 03 Jacqlyn OShea 248-231-9196 jacqi.oshea@gmail.com Rebecca Trippe 248-515-0882 rlfrump@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 TSC TSC Thunder 03 Amy Conway 248-462-9493 amy.killackey@gmail.com Martha Johnson 248.224.5207 mottzj@gmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 4 Cap City Athletic 03 Girls Blue Christopher Betz 517-652-1423 cbetz3@yahoo.com Eric DeLonge 517-281-3807 eadelonge@hotmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 4 Celtic Soccer Club Genesee Celtic 03G Black Robert Nuckolls 810-955-3364 rob.geneseeceltic@gmail.com Georgia Clark 248-225-0111 gclark16@comcast.net

Girls U14 Classic 4 Legends Soccer Club Michigan Legends Anthony Spica 734-740-0480 aspica9@yahoo.com Christine Gregory 586-822-8773 cgregory32@comcast.net

Girls U14 Classic 4 Michigan Burn MI Burn 03 White Robert Laforest (586)855-7335 deannamgorde@aol.com Sabina Arnold 810.580.8214 scarnold@comcast.net

Girls U14 Classic 4 Michigan Fire Juniors MFJ 03 Premier Denham Chris Denham 616-824-7191 christophersdenham@gmail.com Rob Genautis 6164602485 rfg@mgmtbsolutions.com

Girls U14 Classic 4 Michigan Jaguars Michigan Jaguars Black '03 Jon Cadwallader 2489352900 cadwalladerj@slcs.us Jerilyn Ranalli 248-210-6265 rjranalli@sbcglobal.net

Girls U14 Classic 4 Michigan Jaguars CW3 Jaguars 03 White Jason Umpleby 734-355-9253 umpleby14@gmail.com Christina Battle 248-568-8761 cmbattle1013@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Classic 4 Michigan Revolution MI REV 03 Stars John Matovski 586-292-2437 jmatovski@mirevolution.net Robert Bryer 5862065948 rbryer@gmx.com

Girls U14 Classic 4 Plymouth SC Reign 03 White Sara Schafer (734) 634-4865 schafers@udmercy.edu

Girls U14 Classic 4 Rapids FC RAPIDS FC 03 GREEN Breana Brendsel 406-471-0310 brendsel.breana@gmail.com David Rhodes 616-570-5989 drrhodes72@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Classic 4 Traverse Bay Area YS North Storm 03 Marc Pritchard 231 218 2802 m.pritchard@charter.net Amy Pritchard 231-709-3917 m.pritchard@charter.net


